THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 05, 2026. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS JANUARY 05, 2026.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
12/30/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

25-10842 Pedro Ponce-Vences Ron A. Anderson
25-10828 Shalonda Michella Shipp Tommy S. Blalock
25-10822 Claudio Enrique Hernandez Samantha K Brumbaugh
25-80171 Briana Dione Long Samantha K Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 09/12/25, 10/10/25,
10/31/25)
25-10820 Brittany Kalynn Dark PRO SE
25-10837 Darrell Wayne Morris Julie C. Hatchel
25-10825 James Frederick Fear Koury Lee Hicks

Pamela Hawley Fear



25-10812

25-10830

25-10821

25-10813

25-10819

William Howard Bolton

Bradley Scott Collins

Austin Windol Elliott
Vanette Grace Elliott

Doudou Baba Fall

Antwain Smith Jr.

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matthew T. McKee

Matthew T. McKee

Matthew T. McKee

Matthew T. McKee






