THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

## THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JANUARY 05, 2026. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS JANUARY 05, 2026.

'A'

## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s 12/30/2025

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott							
25-10842	Pedro Ponce-Vences	Ron A. Anderson					
25-10828	Shalonda Michella Shipp	Tommy S. Blalock					
25-10822	Claudio Enrique Hernandez	Samantha K Brumbaugh					
25-80171	Briana Dione Long (Cont. From 09/12/25, 10/10/25, 10/31/25)	Samantha K Brumbaugh					
25-10820	Brittany Kalynn Dark	PRO SE					
25-10837	Darrell Wayne Morris	Julie C. Hatchel					
25-10825	James Frederick Fear Pamela Hawley Fear	Koury Lee Hicks					

25-10812	William Howard Bolton	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
25-10830	Bradley Scott Collins	Matthew T. McKee
25-10821	Austin Windol Elliott Vanette Grace Elliott	Matthew T. McKee
25-10813	Doudou Baba Fall	Matthew T. McKee
25-10819	Antwain Smith Jr.	Matthew T. McKee